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MEXICO

MMMX-IAC-2

VAR 6° E
ELEV AD 7316 FT

ILS/DME 1 RWY 23 L

4.06

VOR/DME

0

10200
233°

ELEV TDZ 7316 FT

CARTA DE APROXIMACION
POR INSTRUMENTOS
INSTRUMENT APPROACH
CHART (IAC) " BENITO JUAREZ "

AEROPUERTO INTL / INTL AIRPORT
ALTITUD DE TRANSICION

TRANSITION ALTITUDE
18500

ASCIENDA EN RADIAL 233° HASTA D-5.5 DEL VOR/DME/MEX, VIRE A LA DERECHA E INTERCEPTE EL RADIAL 160° HASTA D-3 DEL
VOR/DME/SMO, VIRE A LA DERECHA E INTERCEPTE EL RADIAL 219° HACIA EL VOR/DME/SLMY MANTENGA EN PATRON DE ESPERA A
12000 FT O DE ACUERDO A INSTRUCCIONES DEL ATC.
CLIMB OUTBOUND ON MEX VOR R-233° TO D-5.5 MEX, TURN RIGHT TO INTERCEPT INBOUND SMO VOR R-160° TO D-3 SMO, TURN
RIGHT TO INTERCEPT SLM VOR R-219° TO SLM VOR, JOIN HOLDING TO 12000 FT IN ACCORDANCE WITH ATC INSTRUCTIONS.

APROXIMACION  FRUSTRADA / MISSED  APPROACH
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ALTITUDES, ELEVACIONES, ALTURAS EN FT
DISTANCIAS EN NM / ALTITUDES, ELEVATIONS,

HEIGHTS IN FT DISTANCES IN NM

MARCACIONES, DERROTAS Y RADIALES SON MAGNETICOS
BEARINGS, TRACKS AND RADIALS ARE MAGNETIC

(2884)

2.5% 5.24%

ALTURAS REFERIDAS AL TDZ RWY 23 L - ELEV 7316 FT
HEIGHTS RELATED TO TDZ RWY 23 L - ELEV 7316 FT

LAS ALTURAS ESTAN REFERIDAS A LA ELEV AD
HEIGHTS REFERED TO ELEV AD

1

D-10 MEX

8700
(1384)

RESTRICCION DE VELOCIDAD:
VER SECCION ENR 1.1-16
SPEED RESTRICTION:
SEE ENR SECTION 1.1-16

LOC 109.7

GRADIENTE DE DESCENSO / RATE OF DESCENT
DISTANCIA MAXIMA DE ALEJAMIENTO 6.88 NM DESDE DA (5.5 DME/MEX)
MAXIMUM DISTANCE TO TURN 6.88 NM FROM DA (5.5 DME/MEX)

ALTITUD SEGUN DISTANCIA DME/MEX
ALTITUDE ACCORDING TO DISTANCE DME/MEX

CIRCLING
LOC SIN SALS/SALS OUT
LOC COMPLETO/FULL

SIN SALS/SALS OUT
CAT I COMPLETO/FULL

A B C D
DA (DH)  7516 (200) - 1/2   ( 800 M )
DA (DH)  7516 (200) - 3/4   ( 1200 M )

MDA (MDH)  7680 (364) - 3/4   ( 1200 M ) 1   ( 1600 M )
MDA (MDH)  7680 (364) - 1   ( 1600 M ) 1 1/4   ( 2000 M )

MDA (MDH)  7960 (644) - 1   ( 1600 M ) 1 3/4   ( 2800 M ) 2   ( 3200 M )

DME  DE L IL S UT IL IZ AB LE  UNICA MENT E
PARA AE RONAV E S CON INST RUME NTOS

QUE  P ERMI TAN OB TE NER PRE CI S ION
EN MULTI PL OS DE 0.2 0 NM.

ILS /DME  US AB LE  F OR A IRCRAF T WIT H
ACCURAT E INS TRUM ENT REA DING

WIT HIN  0 .20  NM.

GP 3.0°
RDH 58

DA (DH)
GP 7516 (200)
D-0.63 IMEX
D-1.38 MEX

FAP
SEBED

GP 8669 (1353)
D-4.25 IMEX

D-5 MEX

9.06
5

0.44
3.62

FT/MIN
MIN:SEC

80 100 140 160
743637531425

3:03 2:26 2:02 1:44

VEL GS (KTS)
849

180

1:31

120
955
1:21

SEBED-THR 23L4.06 NM
5.24%
(3.0°)

MIN:SEC
80 100 140 160

2:573:264:085:10
VEL GS (KTS)

2:35
180120
2:17

200
2:04

FT
5 4 2 1

7952827185908669
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